OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Premium Pkg

Sport Pkg

Cream Beige, Dakota Leather Seat Trim
6-speed Steptronic Automatic
Transmission

Cold Weather Pkg

Bmw Assist

Heated Front Seats

Ipod & Usb Adapter

Heated Steering Wheel

Paddle Shifters

Gray Poplar Wood Interior Trim
Crimson Red

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR
Rain-sensing Windshield Wipers And
Automatic Headlight Control

INTERIOR

Dark Burl Walnut Wood Trim

Split Fold-down Rear Seats

3-spoke Leather-wrapped Multi-function
Sport Steering Wheel With Audio And
Hands-free Phone Controls

On-board Computer With Check Control
Provides Feedback On The Vehicle's
Operating Status: Oil Level Indicator
And Distance To Next Service

Appointment/oil Change, As Well As Other

Detailed Information, Such As Spark
Plug And Micro-filter Status. It Also

Provides Travel Information Travel Range
On Remaining Fuel, External Temperature

And More

MECHANICAL
* Engine Start/stop Button
* 3.0-liter Dual Overhead Cam

Model
Year

3 Series
2010

VIN WBAWB7C59AP048588

Trim
Color
Engine

335i Coupe
Crimson Red

6

3.0L Dual Overhead Cam DOHC
24-Valve Inline Turbocharged 300hp

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

17

(dohc), 24-valve Inline Turbocharged
300-horsepower 6-cylinder

Engine With Advanced Turbo Technology And
Double-vanos Steplessly Variable Valve
Timing

Sport Suspension Calibration
Engine-speed-sensitive, Variable-assist
Power Steering

4-wheel Ventilated Anti-lock Disc Brakes

With Dynamic Brake Control (dbc)

SAFETY

Anti-lock Braking System (abs)

Driver's And Passenger's Front

Airbag Supplemental Restraint System

(srs) With Advanced Technology:
Dual-threshold, Dual-stage Deployment;
And Front-passenger Seat Sensors Designed
To Prevent Unnecessary Airbag Deployment
Front And Rear Head Protection System
(hps)

Front Passenger Seat-occupation
Recognition With Passenger's Airbag Off
Indicator

Crash Sensor That Automatically Turns

On Hazard Lights And Interior Lights,

And Unlocks Doors

ENTERTAINMENT
Anti-theft Am/fm Stereo Cd/mp3 Player
Audio System With Radio Data System (rds)

Total Base Price
Premium Pkg
Sport Pkg
Cream Beige, Dakota Leather Seat Trim
6-speed Steptronic Automatic Transmission
Cold Weather Pkg
Bmw Assist
Heated Front Seats
Ipod & Usb Adapter
Heated Steering Wheel
Paddle Shifters

HIGHWAY MPG

26

$42,200.00

$2,650.00
$1,550.00
$1,450.00
$1,325.00
$900.00
$750.00
$500.00
$400.00
$190.00
$100.00

$52,015.00




