## CITY MPG **17**



# HIGHWAY MPG

### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Premium Pkg
- \* Sport Pkg
- \* Cream Beige, Dakota Leather Seat Trim
- \* 6-speed Steptronic Automatic Transmission
- \* Cold Weather Pkg
- \* Bmw Assist
- \* Heated Front Seats
- \* Ipod & Usb Adapter
- \* Heated Steering Wheel
- \* Paddle Shifters
- \* Gray Poplar Wood Interior Trim
- \* Crimson Red

#### STANDARD EQUIPMENT

#### **EXTERIOR**

 Rain-sensing Windshield Wipers And Automatic Headlight Control

#### **INTERIOR**

- \* Dark Burl Walnut Wood Trim
- \* Split Fold-down Rear Seats
- 3-spoke Leather-wrapped Multi-function Sport Steering Wheel With Audio And Hands-free Phone Controls
- \* On-board Computer With Check Control Provides Feedback On The Vehicle's Operating Status: Oil Level Indicator And Distance To Next Service Appointment/oil Change, As Well As Other Detailed Information, Such As Spark Plug And Micro-filter Status. It Also Provides Travel Information Travel Range On Remaining Fuel, External Temperature And More

#### **MECHANICAL**

\* Engine Start/stop Button

6

\* 3.0-liter Dual Overhead Cam

(dohc), 24-valve Inline Turbocharged 300-horsepower 6-cylinder Engine With Advanced Turbo Technology And Double-vanos Steplessly Variable Valve Timing

- \* Sport Suspension Calibration
- \* Engine-speed-sensitive, Variable-assist Power Steering
- 4-wheel Ventilated Anti-lock Disc Brakes
   With Dynamic Brake Control (dbc)

#### **SAFETY**

- \* Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
- Driver's And Passenger's Front
  Airbag Supplemental Restraint System
  (srs) With Advanced Technology:
  Dual-threshold, Dual-stage Deployment;
  And Front-passenger Seat Sensors Designed
  To Prevent Unnecessary Airbag Deployment
- Front And Rear Head Protection System (hps)
- \* Front Passenger Seat-occupation Recognition With Passenger's Airbag Off Indicator
- \* Crash Sensor That Automatically Turns On Hazard Lights And Interior Lights, And Unlocks Doors

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

Anti-theft Am/fm Stereo Cd/mp3 Player
 Audio System With Radio Data System (rds)

Model	3 Series
Year	2010
VIN	WBAWB7C59AP048588
Trim	335i Coupe
Color	Crimson Red
Engine	3.0L Dual Overhead Cam DOHC
	24-Valve Inline Turbocharged 300hp

Total Base Price	\$42,200.00
Premium Pkg	\$2,650.00
Sport Pkg	\$1,550.00
Cream Beige, Dakota Leather Seat Trim	\$1,450.00
6-speed Steptronic Automatic Transmission	\$1,325.00
Cold Weather Pkg	\$900.00
Bmw Assist	\$750.00
Heated Front Seats	\$500.00
Ipod & Usb Adapter	\$400.00
Heated Steering Wheel	\$190.00
Paddle Shifters	\$100.00

MSRP \$52,015.00